Page 58
Hosetails & Flynuts
Hosetails and Flynuts
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
Order Code Description $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
Straight Tails with Flynut
APNT1010 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 1” flynut & 1” tail  $6.91  $7.60 Z
APNT1034 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 1” flynut & 3/4” tail  $6.97  $7.67 Z
APNT112 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 11/2” flynut & 11/2” tail  $9.57  $10.53 Z
APNT1121 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 11/2” flynut & 1” tail  $9.01  $9.91 Z
APNT112114 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 11/2” flynut & 11/4” tail  $9.71  $10.68 Z
APNT114 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 11/4” flynut & 11/4” tail  $8.90  $9.79 Z
APNT1141 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 11/4” flynut & 1” tail  $7.93  $8.72 Z
APNT1213MM Straight tail c/w O-ring, 1/2” flynut & 13mm tail  $5.34  $5.87 Z
APNT200 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 2” flynut & 2” tail  $13.82  $15.20 Z
APNT200112 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 2” flynut & 11/2” tail  $13.88  $15.27 Z
APNT3412 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 3/4” flynut & 1/2” tail  $6.42  $7.06 Z
APNT3434 Straight tail c/w O-ring, 3/4” flynut & 3/4” tail  $7.15  $7.87 Z
Elbows with Flynut
APNE1010 Elbow c/w O-ring, 1” Flynut & 1” tail  $12.21  $13.43 Z
APNE112 Elbow c/w O-ring, 11/2” Flynut & 11/2” tail  $15.71  $17.28 Z
APNE1121 Elbow c/w O-ring, 11/2” Flynut & 1” tail  $9.89  $10.88 Z